Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The growth of vacuum tube technology has been listed as follow.

To read the formatted input data from a file, which of the following function is used.

Which are the flags of status register.

Software engineering is the systematic approach to the

Which of the following is not a area of concern in the design model.

Which command is used to determine the path of an executable file.

How many address lines are needed to address each memory location in a 2048 x 4 memory
chip.

What is max data capacity for optical fiber cable.

Which of the following signal is not standard RS-232 -C signal

AL 7 99H which operation is performed here

VAM sand for

A name or number used to identify a storage location is called.

Code coverage is used as a 208 measure of what.

The is a group of attributes used to identify a single entity instance.

To which component of data flow diagram the following product number quantity in stock and
the suppliers, name belong to.

Answers Choice

Tow»

DOowm» DOWP» TOowr

DOW> DOW » DO®> DOWP» DOWr DOW> DOWr DOW» DOU> DOmE UOW»

1946-1957
1958-1964
1985-1999
None

Getchar ()
fgets()
fscanf ()
scanf()

Over flow flag
carry flag

Half carry flag
All of these

Development of software
Operation of software
Maintenance of softeare
All of the above

Architecture
Data design
Interfaces design
Project scope

which
whom
locate
wex

10
11
8

12

10 mbps
100 mbps
1000 mbps

. 10000 mbps

VDR
RTS
CTS
DSR

Input

Out put
Bothaandb
None

Valid memory address
Virtual memory address

. variable memory address

None

A byte

A record

An address
None of above

Defects

. Trends analysis
. Test effectiveness
. Time spent testing

. Candidate key

. Concatenated key
. Alternate key
. Primary key

Data
Data flow

. Information
. Entity



16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following are word processing software.

What do you call when subclasses are generalized and the class they are generalized into.

The term ACID refer to.

Which indent marker controls all the lines except fist line.

Which command is used to set terminal input output characteristics

A. Word perfect
B. Easy word
C. MS word

B. Extended class
C. Abstract class
D. Concrete class

B. Atomicity concurrency integrity
durability

C. Accuracy, consistency isolation,
durability

D. Accuracy, controlling , immediate,
depending

A. First line indent marker

C. Hanging indent marker
D. Right indent marker

A. Atty

C. dtty
D. itty



