

PPSC Computer Science Full Book MCQ's test

0	Outstand	Arrayana Ohaira
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The growth of vacuum tube technology has been listed as follow.	A. 1946-1957 B. 1958-1964 C. 1985-1999 D. None
2	To read the formatted input data from a file, which of the following function is used.	A. Getchar () B. fgets() C. fscanf () D. scanf()
3	Which are the flags of status register.	A. Over flow flag B. carry flag C. Half carry flag D. All of these
4	Software engineering is the systematic approach to the	A. Development of software B. Operation of software C. Maintenance of softeare D. All of the above
5	Which of the following is not a area of concern in the design model.	A. Architecture B. Data design C. Interfaces design D. Project scope
6	Which command is used to determine the path of an executable file.	A. which B. whom C. locate D. wex
7	How many address lines are needed to address each memory location in a 2048 x 4 memory chip.	A. 10 B. 11 C. 8 D. 12
8	What is max data capacity for optical fiber cable.	A. 10 mbps B. 100 mbps C. 1000 mbps D. 10000 mbps
9	Which of the following signal is not standard RS-232 -C signal	A. VDR B. RTS C. CTS D. DSR
10	AL 7 99H which operation is performed here	A. Input B. Out put C. Both a and b D. None
11	VAM sand for	A. Valid memory address B. Virtual memory address C. variable memory address D. None
12	A name or number used to identify a storage location is called.	A. A byte B. A record C. An address D. None of above
13	Code coverage is used as a 208 measure of what.	A. Defects B. Trends analysis C. Test effectiveness D. Time spent testing
14	The is a group of attributes used to identify a single entity instance.	A. Candidate key B. Concatenated key C. Alternate key D. Primary key
15	To which component of data flow diagram the following product number quantity in stock and the suppliers, name belong to.	A. Data B. Data flow C. Information D. Entity

16	Which of the following are word processing software.	A. Word perfect B. Easy word C. MS word
		D. All of above
17	What do you call when subclasses are generalized and the class they are generalized into.	A. Super class B. Extended class
		C. Abstract class
		D. Concrete class
	The term ACID refer to.	A. Atomicity consistency isolation,
		Durability
		B. Atomicity concurrency integrity durability
18		C. Accuracy, consistency isolation
		durability
		 D. Accuracy, controlling , immediat depending
19	Which indent marker controls all the lines except fist line.	A. First line indent marker
		B. Left indent marker
		C. Hanging indent marker
		D. Right indent marker
20	Which command is used to set terminal input output characteristics	A. Atty
		B. stty C. dtty
_~		